Spring 2018
UPPER-LEVEL WRITING COURSES

Please Note 1: Only 6 credit clinics can be used to simultaneously and fully complete the experiential learning req. and one half of the upper-level
writing requirement. For 3L or 4L students, only a 6 credit clinic can be "triple counted" for the TtP requirement, one-half of the upper-level writing
requirement and the Professional Skills requirement.

Please Note 2: Always check your course syllabus (or ask your professor) to confirm the availability of a writing option.

669
401
902
904
906
943
944
948
891
891A
891B
970
972
968
809A
569A
585C
535
587
534B

942
794
419

576

"Practice Oriented" Writing Courses

Advanced Criminal Procedure: Anatomy of a Homicide
Appellate Advocacy

CCLS: Civil Practice Clinic

CCLS: Civil Practice Clinic

CCLS: Civil Practice Clinic

CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic

CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic

CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic

CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic

CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic

CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic

CCLS: Veterans Advocacy and Estate Planning Clinic
CCLS: Veterans Advocacy and Estate Planning Clinic
CCLS: Veterans Advocacy and Estate Planning Clinic
Communications Law Practicum

Innocence Project Clinic and Clemency Project

Labor and Employment Litigation Capstone

Legal Drafting Seminar - General Drafting

Legislation: The Making of a Federal Statute
Securities Regulation: Civil Litigation

"Academic/Scholarly” Writing Courses
Directed Research

Health Law

Human Trafficking Seminar

Law Journal Writing (full year course)
Public Policy Practicum

NWWWWRFRFOURMOODUODPRROODWERNOWNW

NNNNDN

All MW
Al W

Day T

Day T

Day T

Day T

Day T

Day T

Al T

Al T

Al T

Eve W

Eve W

Eve W

Al T

Al W

Al M

Al MW
All TTh
All W

All

Al W

All Th
All

Al M

7:45-9:00PM
7:45-9:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
1.00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
1.00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
1.00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
1.00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
6:15-8:15PM
6:15-8:15PM
6:15-8:15PM
7:45-8:35PM
4:00-5:50PM
7:45-10:15PM
7:45-9:00PM
2:00-3:15PM
5:45-7:35PM

4:00-5:50PM

11:00-12:50PM

7:45-9:35PM

Zachem

Fair

Brustin

Brustin

Brustin

Klein

Klein

Klein

Kurth

Kurth

Kurth
McGonnigal
McGonnigal
McGonnigal
Harold/Tramont
Ogilvy
Higgins/Woodward
Danzig
Colinvaux
Borden

FACULTY
Smith, G.
Leary, M.
Harmon
Moffett/Netram

Revised 12/11/2017



