## Spring 2018 UPPER-LEVEL WRITING COURSES

Please Note 1: Only 6 credit clinics can be used to simultaneously and fully complete the experiential learning req. and one half of the upper-level writing requirement. For 3L or 4L students, only a 6 credit clinic can be "triple counted" for the TtP requirement, one-half of the upper-level writing requirement and the Professional Skills requirement.

Please Note 2: Always check your course syllabus (or ask your professor) to confirm the availability of a writing option.

	"Practice Oriented" Writing Courses				
669	Advanced Criminal Procedure: Anatomy of a Homicide	3	All MW	7:45-9:00PM	Zachem
401	Appellate Advocacy	2	All W	7:45-9:35PM	Fair
902	CCLS: Civil Practice Clinic	3	Day T	1:00-3:35PM	Brustin
904	CCLS: Civil Practice Clinic	6	Day T	1:00-3:35PM	Brustin
906	CCLS: Civil Practice Clinic	7	Day T	1:00-3:35PM	Brustin
943	CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic	1	Day T	1:00-3:35PM	Klein
944	CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic	3	Day T	1:00-3:35PM	Klein
948	CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic	6	Day T	1:00-3:35PM	Klein
891	CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic	4	All T	1:00-3:35PM	Kurth
891A	CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic	5	All T	1:00-3:35PM	Kurth
891B	CCLS: Low Income Tax Clinic	6	All T	1:00-3:35PM	Kurth
970	CCLS: Veterans Advocacy and Estate Planning Clinic	4	Eve W	6:15-8:15PM	McGonnigal
972	CCLS: Veterans Advocacy and Estate Planning Clinic	5	Eve W	6:15-8:15PM	McGonnigal
968	CCLS: Veterans Advocacy and Estate Planning Clinic	6	Eve W	6:15-8:15PM	McGonnigal
809A	Communications Law Practicum	1	All T	7:45-8:35PM	Harold/Tramont
569A	Innocence Project Clinic and Clemency Project	3	All W	4:00-5:50PM	Ogilvy
585C	Labor and Employment Litigation Capstone	3	All M	7:45-10:15PM	Higgins/Woodward
535	Legal Drafting Seminar - General Drafting	3	All MW	7:45-9:00PM	Danzig
587	Legislation: The Making of a Federal Statute	3	All TTh	2:00-3:15PM	Colinvaux
534B	Securities Regulation: Civil Litigation	2	All W	5:45-7:35PM	Borden
	"Academic/Scholarly" Writing Courses				
942	Directed Research	2	All		FACULTY
794	Health Law	2	All W	4:00-5:50PM	Smith, G.
419	Human Trafficking Seminar	2	All Th	11:00-12:50PM	Leary, M.
	Law Journal Writing (full year course)	2	All		Harmon
576	Public Policy Practicum	2	All M	7:45-9:35PM	Moffett/Netram